
Day: Time: Program: Course Code:Course Title: Course Credit Teacher's Name: Room No.:
Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 1111 Fundamental English 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 504
Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) BBA BUS-3114 Business Research Methodology 3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 706
Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY 1115 Physics I (Day, All) 3 Ms. Tanjina Akter 401
Tuesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 3113 Object Oriented Analysis & Design  (AI_LAB) 3 Dr. Fauzia Yasmeen AI Lab
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 3312 modern poetry 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 401
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 2111 Old and Middle English Literature 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 404
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 4313 Literary Criticism                                     3 Mr. Binoy Roy 608
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 1112 Composition and Communication Skills 3 Ms. Faria Sultana 606
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) LL.B. (Hons.) Law 323 Law of Criminal Procedure 1 3 Prof. Khondoker Kamaluzzaman504
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS- 1314 Principles of Micro-Economics 3 Ms. Shati Sarmin Rahman 706
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-4173 Strategic Marketing 3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 708
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-2314 Entrepreneurship Development 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 406
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-3212 Economic Development 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed C Lab
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS -2112 Principles of Accounting (THM & CSE) 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna 701
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-4235 International Human Resource Management 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan Board Room
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 3114 Object Oriented Analysis & Design Lab   (AI LAB) 1.5 Dr. Fauzia Yasmeen AI Lab
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-1111 Introduction to Business 3 Mr. Ahmad Bin Yamin B2303
Tuesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY 1215 Physics II (Day, All) 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan B2 304
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BTHM THM 1101 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 3 Ms. Shati Sarmin Rahman 706
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS- 2111 Principles of Marketing 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 708
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS-3214 E-Business 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 608
Tuesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 4213 Media & the message 3 Ms. Faria Sultana 606
Wednesday 08:30 am - 10:00 am (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 4315 Image Processing (AI _LAB) 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam AI Lab
Wednesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) MATH-2503 Differential Equation 3 Ms. Ayesha Aktar 504
Wednesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 3113 Introduction to linguistics 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 401
Wednesday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 4316 Image Processing (AI_LAB) 1.5 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam AI Lab
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA MAT-1111 Business Mathematics 3 Ms. Ayesha Aktar 401
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 3212 post colonial literature 1 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 404
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-3113 Principles and Practice of Insurance 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna 701
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 4313 Literary Criticism       3 Mr. Binoy Roy 608
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 1112 Composition and Communication Skills 3 Ms. Faria Sultana 606
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) LL.B. (Hons.) Law 323 Law of Criminal Procedure 1 3 Prof. Khondoker Kamaluzzaman504
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-2211 Human Resource Management 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan Board Room
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-4277 Product Planning & Development 3 Ms. Shati Sarmin Rahman 708
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BTHM THM 1201 Introduction to Sociology 3 TBA 406
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-4236 Career Planning and Development 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 706
Wednesday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 2312 System Analysis & design Lab (AI_LAB) 1.5 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam AI Lab
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 3312 Modern Poetry 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 401
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 4311 Modern European Fiction 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 404
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BTHM THM 1301 Introduction to Psychology 3 TBA 706
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS-3213 Management Accounting 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna 708
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS-2213 Organizational Behavior 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 606
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS -2313 Consumer Behavior 3 Mr. Ahmad Bin Yamin 504
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS 1313 Principles of Management (EEE) 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 608
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS-1212 Business Statistics 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 406
Wednesday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) MBA MKT 601 Brand Management/ Strategic Brand Management 3 Mr. Ahmad Bin Yamin 504
Wednesday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) MBA MKT 603 Marketing Research/  Marketing Research and  Marketing Analytics3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 706
Thursday 08:30 am - 10:00 am (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 4315 Image Processing (AI LAB) 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam AI lab
Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 1111 Fundamental English 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 401
Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) BBA BUS-3114 Business Research Methodology 3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 706
Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 4212 ESP                                                                                                                       3 Ms. Faria Sultana 606
Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.Sc. in Textile Engineering CHE 1212 Chemistry I lab 1 Dr. Md. Shaharul Islam Chemestry Lab
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Thursday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY 1115 Physics I (Day, All) 3 Ms. Tanjina Akter 404
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 2111 old and middle english literature 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 401
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) LL.B. (Hons.) Law 334 Banking and Securities Law 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 404
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS- 1314 Principles of Micro-Economics 3 Ms. Shati Sarmin Rahman 608
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-4173 Strategic Marketing 3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 706
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 4312 ELT 3 Mr. Binoy Roy 504
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 4212 ESP 3 Ms. Faria Sultana 606
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-2314 Entrepreneurship Development 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 708
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-3212 Economic Development 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 406
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS -2112 Principles of Accounting (THM & CSE) 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna C Lab
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-4235 International Human Resource Management 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 406
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-1111 Introduction to Business 3 Mr. Ahmad Bin Yamin Board Room
Thursday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY 1215 Physics II (Day, All) 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan AI Lab
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 2312 Victorian Poetry 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 401
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.Sc. in Textile Engineering TE 3305 Accounting and Cost Management 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna 706
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 2314 Late Victorian Literature  3 Mr. Binoy Roy 608
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) LL.B. (Hons.) Law 411 International Law 3 Ms. Ranziara Rahman 406
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BTHM THM 1101 Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality 3 Ms. Shati Sarmin Rahman 706
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS- 2111 Principles of Marketing 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia 708
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS-3214 E-Business 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed C Lab
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 4213 Media & the message                                   3 Ms. Faria Sultana 606
Thursday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY 1116 Physics I Sessional (Day) 1.5 Ms. Tanjina Akter 504
Thursday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 4111 Modern Novel                                                           3 Mr. Binoy Roy 606
Thursday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3305 Transportation Engineering II 3 Mr. Md. Shofiul Islam 701
Thursday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2301 Fluid Mechanics 3 Mr. Mahedi Hasan Shuvo 704
Thursday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4101 Water and Water Supply 3 Ms. Tayeba Islam 601
Thursday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 2314 Power System I Sessional 1 Mr. Md. Shakiul Islam 604
Thursday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3204 Transportation Engineering Laboratory I 1.5 Mr. Md. Johirul Islam Khan 701
Thursday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4104 Transportation Engineering Laboratory II 1.5 Mr. Md. Shofiul Islam 704
Thursday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2302 Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulics Laboratory 1.5 Mr. Mahedi Hasan Shuvo 601
Thursday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4202 Design of Water Supply, Sanitation & Sewage System Sessional1.5 Ms. Tayeba Islam 604
Thursday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 3114 Power System II Sessional 1 Mr. Md. Kainath Chowdhury 501
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3207 Geotechnical Engineering II 3 Ms. Shamima Nasrin 601
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4103 Prestressed concrete 2 Ms. Chaity Karmakar 604
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4209 Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) 3 Ms. Tayeba Islam 701
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 2113 Fundamental Mechanical Engineering 3 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara 501
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) MATH-2503 Differential Equation 3 Ms. Ayesha Aktar 504
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) MATH-1305 Differential Equation 3 Ms. Ayesha Aktar 504
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Textile Engineering MATH-123 Differential Equation 3 Ms. Ayesha Aktar 504
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 4345 Mobile Cellular Communication 3 Mr. Md. Kainath Chowdhury 401
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 4215 Cellular Mobile Telecommunication Engineering (AI-LAB)3 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan AI
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) M.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 645 Speech Recognition  (C-Lab) 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam C Lab
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) Master of Public Health (MPH) PBH 601 Introduction to Public Health(Self-Study) 2 Dr. A. K. M. Majbah Uddin 706
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4325 Design of steel structure 2 Ms. Chaity Karmakar 701
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4207 Environmental Pollution Control and Its Control 3 Ms. Tayeba Islam 704
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3101 Structural Analysis and Design I 3 Ms. Nusaiba Naomi 601
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4105 Irrigation and Drainage System 3 Ms. Shamima Nasrin 604
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3104 Geotechnical Engineering Laboratory 1.5 Mr. Md. Noor-A-Islam
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 1111 Fundamentals of Computer Science  (AI-LAB) 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam AI Lab
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 1111 Electrical Circuits I 3 Mr. Md. Shakiul Islam 504
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) MATH-1313 Statistics 3 Ms. Ayesha Aktar 401
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 1211 Electrical Circuits II 3 Mr. Md. Kainath Chowdhury 404
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Textile Engineering TE-3107 Textile Physics-I 2 Mr. Nahid Hasan Nishad C Lab
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) Master of Public Health (MPH) PBH 782 Public Health Aspects of Nutritional Deficiency. 3 Dr. A. K. M. Majbah Uddin 706
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 2113 Discrete Mathematics (501) 3 Dr. Fauzia Yasmeen 501
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) MBA BUS 529 Management Information System/ Data Analytics and Business Automation3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 606



Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) PHY 1215 Physics II (Evening,  All) 3 Ms. Tanjina Akter 406
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) M.Sc. in Chemistry CHE-504 Fundamentals of Analytical Chemistry 2 Ms. Soma Mitra Chemestry Lab
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY 1215 Physics II (Evening,  All) 3 Ms. Tanjina Akter 406
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 3313 Power Electronics 3 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara 608
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) M.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 641 Advanced Artificial Intelligence (C-LAB) 3 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan C Lab
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2203 Mechanics of solids I 3 Ms. Chaity Karmakar 701
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4301 Waste Water and Industrial Wastewater 3 Ms. Tayeba Islam 704
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3102 Structural Analysis and Design Sessional I 1.5 Ms. Nusaiba Naomi 601
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 4123 Energy Conversion III 3 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara 501
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3105 Geotechnical Engineering I 3 Mr. Md. Noor-A-Islam 504
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 2111 Electronics Circuits I 3 Mr. Md. Abu Zaman 404
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) M.A in English ENG 5221 Shakespeare 1 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 401
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 1307 Civil Engineering Principles 3 Ms. Shamima Nasrin 606
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Textile Engineering TE-2305 Apparel Manufacturing-I 3 Mr. Nahid Hasan Nishad 608
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Textile Engineering TE-4109 Production Planning and Control 3 Mr. Md. Raihanul Islam 406
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) MBA BUS 521 Operations Management/ Operations Logistics and Lean management3 Prof. Dr. Md. Nasim Anjum Board Room
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) Master of Public Health (MPH) PBH745 Non-Communicable Disease Control 3 Dr. A. K. M. Majbah Uddin 706
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE)  CSE 2313 Computer Networking (AI-LAB) 3 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan AI Lab
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 3113 Power System II 3 Mr. Md. Kainath Chowdhury 404
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 2311 System Analysis & Design 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam C Lab
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) M.Sc. in Chemistry CHE-507 Coordination and Organometallic Chemistry 2 Dr. Md. Shaharul Islam
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) M.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 649 Machine Learning  (C-LAB) 3 Dr. Fauzia Yasmeen C Lab
Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) M.Sc. in Chemistry CHE-541 Advanced Coordination Chemistry and Group Theory3 Ms. Soma Mitra Chemestry Lab
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4203 Hydrology 3 Mr. Md. Shofiul Islam 701
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2201 Engineering Geology and Geomorphology 2 Mr. Md. Noor-A-Islam 704
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.A (Hons.) in Islamic Studies IST-111 Introduction to Islam 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 404
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 4125 Power System Protection 3 Mr. Emtiaz Ahmed Khan 601
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2304 Quantity Surveying 1.5 Ms. Nusaiba Naomi 604
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2303 Mechanics of Solids II 3 Mr. Mahedi Hasan Shuvo 501
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3103 Design of Concrete Structure I 3 Mr. Md. Johirul Islam Khan 504
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 4221 Power System Reliability 3 Mr. Emtiaz Ahmed Khan B2 304
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 2215 Engineering Electromagnetic 3 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Bachelor of Architecture PHY 1115 Physics I (Evening,  All) 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 401
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Textile Engineering TE 3305 Accounting and Cost Management 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) Master of Public Health (MPH) PBH 781 Clinical Nutrition 3 Dr. Md. Monoarul Haque Board Room
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) BBA BUS 1313 Principles of Management (EEE) 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Textile Engineering TE 1201 Introduction to Textiles 2 Ms. Saima Mahjabin
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) PHY 1115 Physics I (Evening,  All) 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 401
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) M.A in Islamic Studies IS-607 Islam&Tasawuf 3 TBA 406
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 2314 Computer Networking Lab (AI-LAB) 1.5 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan AI Lab
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) MBA MKT 603 Marketing Research/  Marketing Research and  Marketing Analytics3 Ms. Shohana Siddique 706
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) PHY 1115 Physics I (Evening,  All) 3 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 608
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 4311 Electronic Properties of Materials 3 Mr. Md. Abu Zaman 606
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) MBA  BUS 519 Managerial Economics 3 Ms. Shati Sarmin Rahman 708
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) M.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 671 Parallel Algorithms (C-LAB) 3 Dr. Fauzia Yasmeen C Lab
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) M.A in English Eng 5111 Reading Literature through critical Theories                                              3 Mr. Binoy Roy
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) M.Sc. in Chemistry CHEL-547 Inorganic Chemistry Lab (Lab-VI) 3 Dr. Md. Shaharul Islam Chemestry Lab
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2205 Numerical Analysis 3 Dr. Md. Abdullah Al Mamun 601
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3303 Design of Concrete Structure II 3 Mr. Md. Shofiul Islam 604
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3107 Hydraulics and Hydraulic Structures 3 Mr. Mahedi Hasan Shuvo 701
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3303 Design of Concrete Structure II 3 Mr. Md. Shofiul Islam 704
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 4125 Power System Protection 3 Mr. Emtiaz Ahmed Khan 501
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3202 Concrete Structure Design Sessional 1.5 Mr. Md. Johirul Islam Khan 504
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) Master of Public Health (MPH) PBH704 Hospital Management 3 Mr. Risat Noor 706
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) PHY 1116 Physics I Sessional 1.5 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 401
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) M.A in Islamic Studies IS-608 Foundation for Political Science in the Quran & the Sunnah3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 404



Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) MBA MKT 601 Brand Management/ Strategic Brand Management 3 Mr. Ahmad Bin Yamin 708
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Textile Engineering TE 307/3105 Textile testing and quality control I 2 Ms. Saima Mahjabin 406
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY 1116 Physics I Sessional 1.5 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 401
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) MBA BUS 635         Strategic Management/    Competitive Advantage and Business Strategy          3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 706
Friday 04:00 pm - 05:30 pm (Friday) M.A in English Eng 5325 20th Century Poetry                                                                                         3 Mr. Binoy Roy 606
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2202 Computer Aided Drafting 1.5 Dr. Md. Abdullah Al Mamun 601
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3301 Structure Analysis and Design II 3 Mr. Md. Johirul Islam Khan 604
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2207 Details of Construction 1.5 Mr. Md. Shofiul Islam 701
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2207 Details of Construction 1.5 Mr. Md. Shofiul Islam 701
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2308 Mechanics of Solids Laboratory 1.5 Mr. Mahedi Hasan Shuvo 704
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 3311 Communication Theory 3 Mr. Emtiaz Ahmed Khan 501
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) M.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) PHY 1216 Physics II Sessional 1.5 Mr. Md. Tariqul Islam Bhuiyan 504
Friday 05:30 pm - 07:00 pm (Friday) M.A in Islamic Studies 501 Introduction to Islam 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 404
Friday 07:00 pm - 08:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3203 Transport Engineering I 3 Mr. Md. Johirul Islam Khan 601
Friday 07:00 pm - 08:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 3312 Communication Theory Sessional 1 Mr. Emtiaz Ahmed Khan 604
Friday 07:00 pm - 08:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 1212 Power System II Sessional 1 Mr. Md. Kainath Chowdhury 501
Friday 07:00 pm - 08:30 pm (Friday) B.Sc. in Textile Engineering TE-3301 Fabric Structure and Design 3 Mr. Md. Raihanul Islam 504
Friday 07:00 pm - 08:30 pm (Friday) M.A in Islamic Studies 502 Introduction to al-Quran 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 404
Saturday 08:30 am - 10:00 am (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 2211 Digital Logic Design (AI-LAB) 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam 501
Saturday 08:30 am - 10:00 am (Day) M.A in Islamic Studies IS-504 Introduction to Fiqh 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 504
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.A (Hons.) in Islamic Studies ENG-112 Basic English 3 TBA 601
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 3113 Introduction to Linguistics 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 604
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 2213 Operating Systems  (AI LAB) 3 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan AI Lab
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 2212 Digital Logic Design Lab (C_LAB) 3 Ms. Anika Tasnim Islam C lab
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) M.Sc. in Chemistry CHE-505 Nuclear Chemistry 2 Dr. Md. Shaharul Islam 706
Saturday 10:00 am - 11:30 am (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 3113 Object Oriented Analysis & Design  3 Dr. Fauzia Yasmeen 501
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 1111 Fundamental English Batch 2 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 504
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in Islamic Studies ENG-113 Basic English 3 TBA 401
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 2312 Victorian poetry 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 706
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-3113 Principles and Practice of Insurance 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna 708
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) LL.B. (Hons.) Law 411 International Law 3 Ms. Ranziara Rahman 606
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.Sc. in Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) CSE 2214 Operating Systems Lab    (AI_LAB) 1.5 Mr. S. M. Nahid Hasan 404
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-2211 Human Resource Management 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 608
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-4277 Product Planning & Development 3 Ms. Shati Sarmin Rahman 406
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 4111 Modern Novel 3 Mr. Binoy Roy Clab
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BTHM THM 1201 Introduction to Sociology 3 TBA B-2 304
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) B.Sc. in Textile Engineering CHE 1331 Chemistry II 3 Ms. Soma Mitra Chemestry Lab
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) BBA BUS-4236 Career Planning and Development 3 Ms. Raihana Sadia Board Room
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) Master of Public Health (MPH) PBH 805 Dissertation 10 Dr. A. K. M. Majbah Uddin
Saturday 11:30 am - 01:00 pm (Day) M.Sc. in Chemistry CHE-531 Organic Reaction Mechanism 3 Dr. Md. Shaharul Islam
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 1111 Fundamental English Batch 2 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 504
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in Islamic Studies HUM-113 Bangladesh Studies 3 TBA B2 304
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in Islamic Studies ENG-113 Basic English 3 TBA B2 302
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 3212 post colonial literature 1 3 Ms. Fariha Tabassum 606
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 4311 Modern European Fiction 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 504
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BTHM THM 1301 Introduction to Psychology 3 TBA
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS-3213 Management Accounting 3 Ms. Farhanaz Luna 708
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 2314 Late Victorian Literature                                           3 Mr. Binoy Roy 608
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) LL.B. (Hons.) Law 334 Banking & Securities Law 3 Mr. Md. Wasim Akram 406
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) MBA BUS 521 Operations Management/ Operations Logistics and Lean management3 Prof. Dr. Md. Nasim Anjum 401
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS-2213 Organizational Behavior 3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 504
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS -2313 Consumer Behavior 3 Mr. Ahmad Bin Yamin 404
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) M.A in Islamic Studies IS-609 Rules &Research Methodology 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) BBA BUS-1212 Business Statistics 3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed C lab
Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:30 pm (Day) M.Sc. in Chemistry CHEL-509 Organic Chemistry Laboratory (Lab-II) 2 Ms. Soma Mitra Chemestry Lab
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in Islamic Studies IST-114 Introduction to al-Quran 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 404



Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English ENG 4311 Modern European Fiction 3 Ms. Joyanty Halder 401
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) B.A (Hons.) in English Eng 4312 ELT                                                                                           3 Mr. Binoy Roy 606
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) MBA BUS 519 Managerial Economics 3 Ms. Shati Sarmin Rahman 706
Saturday 03:30 pm - 05:00 pm (Day) MBA BUS 635  BUS 635Strategic Management/    Competitive Advantage and Business Strategy          3 Mr. SK. Kamrul Hassan 708
Saturday 05:00 pm - 06:30 pm (Day) MBA BUS 529 Management Information System/ Data Analytics and Business Automation3 Mr. Shahed Ahmmed 706
Saturday 05:00 pm - 06:30 pm (Day) M.A in Islamic Studies IS-503 Introduction to al-Sunnah 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 404
Saturday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3302 Water resources Engineering sessional 1.5 Ms. Chaity Karmakar 701
Saturday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 4126 Power System Protection Sessional 1 Mr. Emtiaz Ahmed Khan 704
Saturday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2101 Engineering Materials 3 Ms. Nusaiba Naomi 601
Saturday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3201 Environmental Engineering Principal 3 Mr. Md. Noor-A-Islam 604
Saturday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 4124 Energy Conversion III Sessional 1 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara 501
Saturday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 1112 Electrical Circuits I sessional 1 Mr. Md. Shakiul Islam 504
Saturday 06:30 pm - 08:00 pm (Evening) M.A in Islamic Studies IS-610 Islamization of Knowledge 3 Dr. Md. Shahjahan Kabir 404
Saturday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 3307 Water resources 3 Ms. Chaity Karmakar
Saturday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 2102 Engineering Materials/ Concrete Laboratory 1.5 Ms. Nusaiba Naomi
Saturday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEE) CE 4102 Environmental Engineering Laboratory 1.5 Mr. Md. Noor-A-Islam
Saturday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 2112 Electronics Circuits I Sessional 1 Mr. Md. Shakiul Islam
Saturday 08:00 pm - 09:30 pm (Evening) B.Sc. in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (EEE) EEE 3314 Power Electronics Sessional 1 Mr. Md. Ruhul Abedin Wara
Friday 02:30 pm - 04:00 pm (Friday) SWE SWE-5302 Ground Water Resources 2 Prof. Dr. zulfiqur Ali

Friday 11:00 am - 12:30 pm (Friday) SWE SWE-5405 Water Quality Management 2 Prof. Dr. zulfiqur Ali 708
Friday 08:00 am - 09:30 am (Friday) SWE SWE- 5103 Environmental Analysis 3 Prof. Dr. Jasimuddin 708
Friday 09:30 am - 11:00 am (Friday) SWE SWE - 5105 Geopraphic Information ststems (GIS) 3 Prof. Dr. Jasimuddin 708
Friday SWE SWE- 5000 Thesis 6 Prof. Dr. Jasim & Dr. Zulfiqur Ali


